page 6
ECO-4000 Energy Saving Toaster
The ECO-4000 was designed from the ground up to start
fast, save electricity, produce perfect toast, and work well
in the front or back of the house. It saves approximately
40% more energy than competitive products, with
programmable electronic intelligence that gives “toast
now” rapid response, adjustable cycling for any quantities
or types of toasting products.
Bread, bagels, muffins, you name it – the ECO-4000 can
toast it to perfection. Backed by APW’s One Year Warranty.
FOB APW Dock, freight class 100.
Energy Saving, Radiant Conveyor & Bun Grill Contact Toasters
APW’s eco-friendly, ECO-4000 Radiant Conveyor Toasters reduce energy consumption while saving money and delivering superior toasting
capability. APW’s Bun Grill toasters are made with removable side panels for easy service access. All APW Toasters are constructed of stainless
steel with durable metal-sheathed heating elements, high-temperature insulation, wiring and bearings to guarantee dependability and durability.
AT Express Radiant Conveyor Toasters
The AT Express small footprint toaster is standard with front loading, variable speed control,
superfeeder, and 1 1/2” high product opening.  10” wide conveyor belt.  Produces over 300
slices per hour. If shipping via air freight, dimensional weights apply. Backed by APW’s Two
Year Warranty. FOB APW Dock, freight class 100.
ECO-4000 Energy Saving Radiant Conveyor Toaster
  Part # Controls   Dimensions
ECO4000 350E 3T-E4-350E120 Digital 120V, 1725W, 14.4 Amps 15 1/16”H X 14 13/16”W X 23 1/2”D
ECO4000 350L 3T-E4-350L120 Analog
ECO4000 500E 3T-E4-500E208 Digital
ECO4000 500E 3T-E4-500E240 Digital     54
ECO4000 500L 3T-E4-500L208 Analog
ECO4000 500L 3T-E4-500L240 Analog     54
E = Digital; L = Analog Ships FOB Smithville, TN
AT Express Radiant Conyeyor Toasters
Model  Part # Electric Dimensions Weight (lbs)
AT EXPRESS  120v 3T-AT1725-120 120V, 1725W, 14.4 Amps, 60hz  13 9/32”H x 14 3/4”W x 18”D  35
AT EXPRESS  208v 3T-AT1725-208 208V, 1725W, 8.3 Amps, 60hz 13 9/32”H x 14 3/4”W x 18”D  35
AT EXPRESS  240v 3T-AT1725-240 240V, 1725W, 7.2 Amps, 60hz 13 9/32”H x 14 3/4”W x 18”D  35
Ships FOB Smithville, TN
tray not pictured tray not pictured
E = Digital
L = Analog
X*TREME® (XTRM-1) Radiant Conveyor Toasters
X*TREME®-1 Radiant Conveyor Toaster is standard with variable speed control, superfeeder,
and 1-1/2” high product opening. 10” wide conveyor belt. Produces over 350 slices per hour.
Power Saver Switch and lighted rocker switches. Special Cool to the Touch guards in the
front and Cool to the Touch surfaces. If shipping via air freight, dimensional weights apply.
Backed by APW’s Two Year Warranty. FOB APW Dock, freight class 100.
X*TREME® (XTRM-2) 10” Wide Radiant Conveyor Toasters
The XTRM-2 10” Wide Radiant Conveyor Toaster incorporates all of the advanced features of the leading
toaster line and combines it with a stylized exterior. Produce toast in less than 30 seconds, for more
than 800 slices of toast per hour! Variable speed controls combined with top and bottom heat controls
give you “X-treme” versatility to handle all types of breads, muffins or bagels. Super feeder and power
saver stand-by control are standard. Thermostatically controlled fan combined with high temperature
insulation provide the maximum safety for your employees. Available in a 1 1/2” or 3” opening. Specify
voltage. If shipping via air freight, dimensional weights apply. Backed by APW’s Two Year Warranty. FOB
APW Dock, freight class 100.
X*TREME (XTRM-1) Radiant Conveyor Toasters
Model  Part # Electric Dimensions Weight (lbs)
XTRM-1  120v 3T-X1-120 120V, 1725W, 14.4 Amps, 60hz  13 1/4”H x 15 3/6”W x 17 3/4”D  35
XTRM-1  208v 3T-X1-208 208V, 1725W, 8.2 Amps, 60hz  13 1/4”H x 15 3/6”W x 17 3/4”D  35
XTRM-1  240v 3T-X1-240 240V, 1725W, 7.2 Amps, 60hz  13 1/4”H x 15 3/6”W x 17 3/4”D  35
Ships FOB Smithille, TN
X*TREME (XTRM-2) Radiant Conveyor Toasters
Model  Part # Electric Dimensions Weight (lbs)
Standard Opening
XTRM-2  208v 3T-X2-208 208V, 2840W, 13.7 Amps  14 3/4”H x 15 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D  50
XTRM-2  240v 3T-X2-240 240V, 2840W, 11.8 Amps  14 3/4”H x 15 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D  50
3” High Opening
XTRM-2H  208v 3T-X2H-208 208V, 2840W, 13.7 Amps  14 3/4”H x 15 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D  54
XTRM-2H  240v 3T-X2H-240 240V, 2840W, 11.8 Amps  14 3/4”H x 15 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D  54
Optional Stacking Kit for XTRM-2 toasters
Stacking Kit (XTREME 2) 3T-XTRM2-STKKI 5
Ships FOB Smithville, TN
tray not pictured
page 8table of contents
X*TREME®(XTRM-3) 13” Wide
Radiant Conveyor Toasters
XTRM-3 Radiant Conveyor Toaster provides a 13” “X-treme®” wide opening to allow 3-slices of toast
to pass at one time, in less than 30 seconds, for more that 1000 slices of toast per hour! Variable
speed controls combined with top and bottom heat controls give you “X-treme®” versatility to handle
all types of breads, bagels or muffins. Super feeder and power saver stand-by control are standard.
Thermostatically controlled fan combined with high temperature insulation provide the maximum
safety for your employees. Available in a 1 1/2” or 3” opening. Specify voltage. If shipping via air freight,
dimensional weights apply. Backed by APW’s Two Year Warranty. FOB APW Dock, freight class 100.
XTRM-3
XTRM-1
X*TREME (XTRM-3) Radiant Conveyor Toasters
Model Part # Electric Dimensions
Standard Opening
XTRM-3  208v 3T-X3-208     56
XTRM-3  240v 3T-X3-240   14 3/4”H x 18 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D  56
3” High Opening
XTRM-3H  208v 3T-X3H-208   15 3/4”H x 18 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D 62
XTRM-3H  240v 3T-X3H-240   15 3/4”H x 18 5/8”W x 23 21/64”D 62
Optional Stacking Kit for XTRM-3 toasters
Stacking Kit (XTREME 3) 3T-XTRM3-STKKIT 5
Ships FOB Smithville, TN
XTRM-2H
page 9table of contents
M-95 Vertical Bun Grill Toasters
  Electric Gears Dimensions
Ship
Weight
M-95-2
120V, 1800, 15.0 Amps 35, 45, 55   97
  35 or 55   97
  35 or 55   97
M-95-3
120V, 1800, 15.0 Amps 35, 45, 55   105
  35, 45, 55   105
  35, 45, 55   105
Export Model
M-95-2 230V, 50Hz,2550W, 11.1 Amps 35 or 55   97
M-95-3 230V, 50Hz,2550W, 11.1 Amps 35   105
Options for M-95 toasters
Description Part #
M-95-2 Bun slide Collects buns (for M-95-2) 3T-M2-BUNSLIDE
M-95-2 PTFc Sheet Kit for wet or dry operation. 10-sheets per kit. 11 3/4” x 35” 3T-M2-PTFEKIT 4
M-95-3 Bun slide Collects buns (for M-95-3) 3T-M3-BUNSLIDE
M-95-3 PTFC Sheet Kit for wet or dry operation. 10-sheets per kit. 15” x 35” 3T-M3-PTFEKIT 4
55 Second Gear Kit PS-PS0007 4
Ships FOB Smithville, TN
M-95 Bun Grill Toasters
M-95 bun grill toasters are available in two standard models with built-in extended grill. Optional gear speeds
allow grilling 1000 bun-halves per hour. For M-95, specify slow gear (85 seconds) to fast gear (35 seconds)
when ordering. Internal cooling fan keeps components cool for longer life. For dry toasting applications, PTFE
sheet must be used. Super feeder included. Cannot ship UPS. If shipping via air freight, dimensional weights
apply. Backed by APW’s One Year Warranty. FOB APW Dock, freight class 100.
M-95-2